\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Femeni Promoci6 Grup: 10

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

26546: DSB COLEGIO ALEMAN DE BARCELONA BLANC - EUROPEAN INT. SCHOOL OF BARCELONA 52 -55
39397: CB MANYANET LES CORTS GROC - C.B.CASTELLAR F 38-35
GEFF CBSAPS A

20-12-2025 09:00
20-12-2025 09:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

GEFF CBSAPS A

C.B.CASTELLAR F

CB MANYANET LES CORTS GROC

DSB COLEGIO ALEMAN DE BARCELONA BLANC
EUROPEAN INT. SCHOOL OF BARCELONA
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427 284
508 359
420 300
308 517
247 450
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